

GR- 644 of 2010 (CIS Reg. No. 644 OF 2010)

Order Dated 06.06.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A .

W/A has yet not been issued .

No steps are taken by the accused person(s).

No adverse order has been passed due to resolution of the local Bar Association.

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 23-12-2024 for appearance and E/R of W/A .

Issue W/A as per order dtd. 04-10-2023

Durga Sankar Rana , JO Code WB 00 950,
A.C.J.M.BISHNUPUR.