

GR 644 of 2010

Order dated 17-07-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and appearance.

Out of the remaining 27 accused persons only steps have been taken on behalf of four accused persons i.e. CS accused no. 1, 2, 6 and 23 and they are absent by petition and the same is considered and allowed.

There was direction to issue W/A but same has not been complied.

Issue W/A against CS accused nos. 3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10 , 11, 12, 14 ,15, 16, 18, 19, 20, 21 , 24, 25, 26, 27, 29, 30 and 31.

This is a very old case pending for commitment since 27-02-2023

To 30-10-2025 for E/R of W/A and appearance.

B.C II to comply.

Dict. & corrected by me

ACJM, Bishnupur

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.

J.O Code WB01106